

è

C.A.No. 8815-8816 OF 2003

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 11-12 and 13-14 in Civil Appeal No.8815-8816 of 2003

RAMDEV FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVINDBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

With

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in C.A.No.8817 of 2003

(For early hearing, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 23/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. Huzefa A. Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Diwan, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh and Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Mannu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Janak Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders at present.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master