

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8815-8816 OF 2003

RAMDEV FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVINDBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 8817 of 2003
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and with office report)

Date: 29/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.P.H.Parekh, Adv.
For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master