

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CONMT.PET(C)NOS. 303-305 OF 2010 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8815-8817 OF 2003

(FOR PREL.HEARING)

RAMDEV FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARVINDBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T annexures)

Date: 10/12/2010      These petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)      Mr.Aryama Sundaram Chetpat, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.  
                                 Mr.Devang S.Nanvati, Adv.  
                                 Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
                                 Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
                                 Mr.Anal Shah, Adv.  
                                 Mr.Krishana Kumar Singh, Adv.  
                                 M/s.Lawyers Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the contempt Petitions returnable within  
eight weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER